DAISY - Class 2024-25 Calendar Notes Materials to be taught
Date Day Islamic Date GRADE-1
9/21/2024(Saturday 17|Rabiul Awal 1st day of new Daisy year |Agaid Ch. 1- usoole deen /figh-lesson 8- Ritual purity
9/28/2024|Saturday 24|Rabiul Awal Aqaid Ch. 1- usoole deen /figh-lesson 8- Ritual purity
10/5/2024|Saturday 2|RabiulSani Agaid Ch. 2- tawheed&Asmaa al Husnaa/Figh lesson 7 Vocabulary
10/12/2024|Saturday 9[RabiulSani Agaid Ch. 2- tawheed&Asmaa al Husnaa/Figh lesson 7 Vocabulary. cont.
10/19/2024|Saturday 16{RabiulSani Adgaid Ch. 3- Adaalah /History. 1 story of Ahlul Kisa
10/26/2024|Saturday 23|RabiulSani Aqaid Ch. 4- Nabuwah/ Akhlaq .1 respecting Parents
11/2/2024|Saturday 30|RabiulSani Agaid Ch. 4- Nabuwah/ Akhlaq .1 respecting Parents cont.
11/9/2024|Saturday 7|Jamadi Awal Figh. 2. Wudhu / Akhlag 6. Cleanliness
11/16/2024|Saturday 14{Jamadi Awal Figh. 2. Wudhu / Akhlag 6. Cleanliness .cont
11/23/2024|Saturday 21|Jamadi Awal Figh. 3 Adhaan&Igaamah /Akhlaq. 4&5-Talking&Lying
11/30/2024|Saturday 28|Jamadi Awal Revision Day Revision Day
12/7/2024|Saturday 5|Jamadi Sani Term 1 Exam EXAM 1
12/14/2024|Saturday 12|Jamadi Sani PAT meeting
12/21/2024|Saturday 19|Jamadi Sani Agaid Ch. 5.Imaamah /Akhlaq.2&3
12/28/2024|Saturday 26|Jamadi Sani Agaid Ch. 5.Imaamah /Akhlaq.2&3
1/4/2025|Saturday 4{Rajab Agaid Ch. 5.Imaamah /Akhlaq.2&3
1/11/2025|Saturday 11|Rajab Aqgaid. 6. Qiyaamah. / Akhlaq. 7. Sleeping manner
1/18/2025|Saturday 18|Rajab Agaid. 6. Qiyaamah. / Akhlaq. 7. Sleeping manner
1/25/2025|Saturday 25(Rajab Agaid. 7 . Surah Fatiha&Al Ikhlaas / Akhlag. 8. Selective Eating
2/1/2025|Saturday 2|Shaaban Agaid. 7 . Surah Fatiha&Al Ikhlaas / Akhlaq. 8. Selective Eating
2/8/2025|Saturday 9(Shaaban History. 2. Prophets. /Figh. 1Furoo ad deen
2/15/2025Saturday 16|Shaaban History. 2. Prophets. /Figh. 1Furoo ad deen  cont
2/22/2025|Saturday 23|Shaaban History. 2. Prophets. /Figh. 1Furoo ad deen  cont
3/1/2025|Saturday 1|Ramzan Revision Day Revision Day
3/8/2025|Saturday 8[Ramzan Term 2 Exam EXAM 2
3/15/2025|Saturday 15[Ramzan PAT meeting
3/22/2025(Saturday 22|Ramzan Figh. 5. Swam /History. 3. Imams
3/29/2025(Saturday 29|Ramzan Figh. 5. Swam /History. 3. Imams
4/5/2025[Saturday 6[Shawal Figh. 5. Swam /History. 3. Imams
4/12/2025|Saturday 13|Shawal Figh. 5. Swam /History. 3. Imams
4/19/2025|Saturday 20|Shawal Figh. 4. Salaah.
4/26/2025|Saturday 27|Shawal Figh. 4. Salaah.
5/3/2025|Saturday 5(ze Qaad Figh. 4. Salaah.
5/10/2025Saturday 12(Ze Qaad Figh . 6. Hajj. /History. 4. Eid al Gadeer
5/17/2025|Saturday 19|Ze Qaad Figh . 6. Hajj. /History. 4. Eid al Gadeer
5/24/2025|Saturday 26|Ze Qaad Revision Day
5/31/2025(Saturday 4|Zul Hajj Revision Day Revision Day
6/7/2025|Saturday 11|Zul Hajj Final Exam Final Exam
6/14/2025|Saturday 18|Zul Hajj P/Day Rehersal
6/21/2025|Saturday 25|Zul Hajj Prize Distribution Prize Distribution
6/26/2025|Thursday 1|Ist Muharrum

Dates are subject to moon sighting




